
 

2024 年度球季 Season 2024 
 

澳門七人足球錦標賽報名表格 Macau 7-a-side Competition Entry Form 
                                                                  
所有球會必須於 2024 年 10 月 3 日或以前填妥此表格呈交澳門足球總會 
Clubs of All division are requested to complete and submit to the Association 
this Form on or before 3rd October 2024 
                                                                  

1.球會參賽名稱 Full Name of Playing Club： 

中文(In Chinese)：                                                 

英文(In English)：                                                 

如需冠名之球會，請連同申請冠名信函一併提交。 

 

甲組 First Division / 乙組 Second Division 

 

2.聯絡資料 Contact information 

A.聯絡人 Contact Person：                                          

B.電話號碼 Telephone No.：                         

C.傳真號碼 Fax No.：                           

D.電郵地址 E-mail Address：                                         

 

 



 

3.球隊職員 Team Official： 

    

領隊 

Team Manager 

主教練 

Head Coach 

助理教練 

Assistant Coach 

助理教練 

Assistant Coach 

    

隊醫 

Team Medical 

管理 

Administrator 

球會職員 

Team Official 

聯絡人 

Contact Person 

*後備廂座的座椅只供以上註冊人士使用。 

 

  



 

4.球員 Player： 

 總會註冊號碼 

MFA Registation 

Number 

球員姓名                                                          
Name of Player 

球員簽名 
Signature of player 

球員位置 
Position of Player 

備註                
Remarks 

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      

10.      
11.      
12.      
13.      
14.      

      
      

球會之確認 Confirmation by the Club： 

   

                  

                       

蓋章 Seal of Club 

                              

會長簽署 Signature of president 


